orm 3160-5 une 2015) DE	UNITED STATES		OMB	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137	
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2			5. Lease Serial No.		
				NMNM123530 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name	
			7. If Unit or CA/Ag	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.	
1. Type of Well		actions on paye z	8. Well Name and N		
Oil Well Gas Well Other			JACINTO FEDI	ERAL COM 40H	
2. Name of Operator COG OPERATING LLC Contact: ALICE BUCK E-Mail: ABUCK@CONCHO.COM 3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) Contact: ALICE BUCK E-Mail: ABUCK@CONCHO.COM 3b. Phone No. (inclusion of the section of the			9. API Well No. 30-025-44152	2-00-S1	
3a. Address ONE CONCHO CENTER 60 MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287	0 W ILLINOIS AVENUE	3b. Phone No. (includence a code Ph: 575-689-3972	10. Field and Pool of WC025G09S2	or Exploratory Area 253402N-WOLFCAMP	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., 7	•••	ζ ν			
Sec 25 T24S R34E SWSE 36 32.182082 N Lat, 103.421591		«	LEA COUNTY	Υ, NM	
12. CHECK THE AI	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICATE NATURE (OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OT	THER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION		ТҮРЕ С	F ACTION		
Notice of Intent	Acidize	Deepen	Production (Start/Resume)	Water Shut-Off	
Subsequent Report	□ Alter Casing	Hydraulic Fracturing		□ Well Integrity	
	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete	Other Venting and/or Flari	
Final Abandonment Notice	 Change Plans Convert to Injection 	Plug and Abandon Plug Back	Temporarily Abandon Water Disposal	ng	
COG OPERATING LLC RES FROM 1/20/2020 TO 4/19/20 # OF WELLS TO FLARE: 1 JACINTO FEDERAL COM 40	20	TO FLARE AT THE JACIN	O FEDERAL COM 40H.		
4. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Cor Name (Printed/Typed) ALICE BL	#4 Electronic Submission For COG nmitted to AFMSS for proce	199252 verified by the BLM W DPERATING LLC, sent to the ssing by PRISCILLA PEREZ Title OPER	Hobbs		
Signature (Electronic	<u> </u>	Date 01/14/2			
_Approved_By_JQNATHON SHEPARD			LUM ENGINEER	Date 01/21/202	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or sertify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon.					
rtify that the applicant holds legal or eq	uitable title to those rights in the uct operations thereon.	Office Hobbs			
ertify that the applicant holds legal or eq	uct operations thereon. U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a	Office Hobbs crime for any person knowingly an		or agency of the United	

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #499252

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	FLARE NOI	FLARE NOI
Lease:	NMNM123530	NMNM123530
Agreement:		
Operator:	CONCHO OPERATING LLC 2808 W MAIN STREET ARTESIA, NM 88210 Ph: 575-689-3074	COG OPERATING LLC ONE CONCHO CENTER 600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE MIDLAND, TX 79701-4287 Ph: 432.685.4342
Admin Contact:	ALICE BUCK OPERATING ENGINEERING TECH E-Mail: ABUCK@CONCHO.COM	ALICE BUCK OPERATING ENGINEERING TECH E-Mail: ABUCK@CONCHO.COM
	Ph: 575-689-3074	Ph: 575-689-3074
Tech Contact:	ALICE BUCK OPERATING ENGINEERING TECH E-Mail: ABUCK@CONCHO.COM	ALICE BUCK OPERATING ENGINEERING TECH E-Mail: ABUCK@CONCHO.COM
	Ph: 575-689-3074	Ph: 575-689-3074
Location: State: County:	NM LEA COUNTY	NM LEA
Field/Pool:	WC025G09S253402N-WOLFCAMP	WC025G09S253402N-WOLFCAMP
Well/Facility:	JACINTO FEDERAL COM 40H Sec 25 T24S R34E SWSE 360FSL 1980FEL 32.182082 N Lat, 103.421591 W Lon	JACINTO FEDERAL COM 40H Sec 25 T24S R34E SWSE 360FSL 1980FEL 32.182082 N Lat, 103.421591 W Lon